FRANKLIN SELECTBOARD MEETING
April 15, 2015 @ 7:00 PM
Franklin Town Office

AGENDA

Call to order/Pledge of Allegiance
Agenda amendments
Public Comment Period
Dog Complaint

Approve Minutes April 1, 6, 13
Highway Department
Review and sign bills

Old Business
Weed harvester grant review/finalize
Town Hall bids
Emergency Operation plan

New Business
Personnel policy review

Selectboard Folder
Welcome sign on Morses Line Rd
Driveway permit-Scott Road

Member concerns/Other business
Executive Session- if necessary

Next Meeting Date
May 6, 2015
Adjournment

7:00

7:00

7:20

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

9:00

9:15



